Richard Monteith, Chair 

Submitted on behalf of Richard Monteith by Jane Brown 

Council on Aging 

The services provided by the staff and volunteers at the Senior Center are as varied as the 

needs of the population it serves. The approximately four thousand eight hundred (4,800) 

senior citizens of Bridgewater are a diverse group with a wide variety of interests and, in 

some cases, needs. 

The staff assist those seeking health information, emotional support, fuel assistance, and 

meals on wheels. Programs in the health and legal fields are scheduled as needed to keep